R wNE

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Aliyev
Alkhutov
Apushkinskaya
Arkhipova
Astashova

Baasandorj
Bakharev
Balci
Belopolskaya
Bengrine
Bizhanova
Bobkov
Borevich
Borovskikh
Bystrov
Caldiroli
Casartelli
Cassani
Choi
Danilkina
Darovskaya
Denisova

Dorodnyi

Du
Dubashinskiy
Efendiev
Faminskii
Fattorusso

Fedotov
Filinovskii
Filonov
Firsova
Frolova

Gorban
Grishina
Isernia
Karachalios
Karazeeva
Karol
Khademloo
Kiselev
Kolonitskii
Kozlov
Krishna
Krylov
Krym
Kumar

Yagub
Yury
Darya
Arina
Irina

Sumiya
Fedor
Anna
Yana
Fatima
Galina
Vladimir
Elena
Aleksei
Danil
Paolo
Giacomo
Daniele
Jaegjin
Olga
Kseniya
Irina

Mark
Ye
Mikhail
Yalchin
Andrei
Luisa

Alexander
Alexey
Nikolai
Natalie
Elena

Yuliya
Galina
Teresa
NikosI.
Natalia
Andrey
Somayeh
Aleksei
Sergey
Vladimir
Manesh
Nikolai
Victor
Vishvesh

ADA University

Vladimir State University

RUDN University

St. Petersburg State University

Moscow State University & Plekhanov Russian
University of Economics

Scuola Normale Superiore di Pisa

Quantori

Charles University in Prague

Sirius University of Science and Technology
Tlemcen University

Institute of Mathematics & Math. Modeling
Institute of Mathematics of Ufa FRC, RAS
St. Petersburg Electrotechnical University
Moscow State University

St. Petersburg State University

University of Turin

University of Insubria

Univetsity of Insubria & RISM

Pusan National University

University of Nottingham Ningbo

RUDN University

Institute for Problemsin Mechanical
Engineering, RAS

St. Petersburg State University

Pusan National University

St. Petersburg State University

Texas A&M University

RUDN University

DIIES University Mediterranea of Reggio
Calabria

St Petersburg State University

Bauman Moscow State Technical University
PDMI RAS

loffe Institute

St. Petersburg Electrotechnical University & St.

Petersburg State University

St. Petersburg Electrotechnical University
Bauman Moscow State Technical University
Universita Politecnica delle Marche
University of Thessaly

PDMI RAS

St. Petersburg State University

Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
PDMI RAS

St. Petersburg Electrotechnical University
Linképing University

Indian Statistical Institute, Bangalore Centre
University of Minnesota

St. Petersburg State University

Ghent University

Azerbaijan
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

Italy

Czechia
Russia
Algeria
Kazakhstan
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Italy

Italy

Italy

South Korea
China
Russia
Russia

Russia
South Korea
Russia

USA

Russia

Italy

Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

Russia
Russia
Italy
Greece
Russia
Russia
Iran
Russia
Russia
Sweden
India
USA
Russia
Belgium



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Kutateladze
Lancia
Laptev

Lee

Lee

Lee
Litvinov

Liu
Lupuleac
Mbarki
Meshkova
Mikayelyan
Mikhaylov
Mikhaylov
Mingione
Mironenko
Mishulovich
Musina
Nazaikinskii

Nazarov

Nazarov
Osmolovskii
Oulgiht
Palagachev
Panov
Pastukhova
Penkin
Petrosyan
Petrova
Piatnitski

Pileckas
Poretskii
Pucci
Rassadin
Rastegaev
Repin
Rescigno
Rodrigues
Romani
Rozenblum
Rutsky
Ryzhkov
Saburova
Saks

Salib
Seregin
Shagholian

Shaposhnikova

Semen
Maria Rosaria
Ari
Jiyoung
June-Ho
Mikyoung
Vladislav
Han
Sergey
Lamine
luliia
Hayk
Alexander
Victor
Guiseppe
Foma
Arseny
Roberta
Vladimir

Sergei

Alexander
Victor
Badr
Dian
Evgeny
Svetlana
Oleg
Arshak
Yulia
Andrey

Konstantinas
Alexander
Patrizia
Alexander
Nikita
Sergey
Rosamaria

José Francisco

Giulio
Grigori
Dmitry
Alexey
Natalia
Romen
Anthony
Gregory
Henrik
Tatiana

Sobolev Institute

Sapienza University of Rome
Imperial College London

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Moscow State University

University of Memphis
St.Petersburg Polytechnic University
University of Tunis El Manar

University of Nottingham Ningbo

PDMI RAS

PDMI RAS

University of Parma

St. Petersburg State University

St Petersburg State University

University of Udine

Ishlinsky Institute for Problemsin Mechanics
RAS

Institute for Problemsin Mechanical
Engineering, RAS

PDMI RAS & St. Petersburg State University
St Petersburg State University

Lamsa

Polytechnic University of Bari

Novgorod State University

MIREA -- Russian Technological University
Voronezh State University

Purdue University

PUC-Rio

Institute for Information Transmission
Problems, RAS & The Arctic University of
Norway

Vilnius University

St. Petersburg State University
University of Perugia

HSE University

PDMI RAS

PDMI RAS

University of Salerno

University of Lisbon

University of Insubria

Chalmers University ofTechnology
PDMI RAS

RUDN University

Northern (Arctic) Federal University
Institute of Mathematics of Ufa FRC, RAS
Universitat Duisburg-Essen

PDMI RAS & Oxford University

Royal Institute of Technology
Lomonosov Moscow State University

Russia

Italy

UK

South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
Russia

USA

Russia
Tunisia

China
Russia
Russia
Italy

Russia
Russia
Italy

Russia

Russia

Russia
Russia

Italy
Russia
Russia
Russia
USA
Brazil

Russia / Norway

Lithuania
Russia
Italy
Russia
Russia
Russia
Italy
Portugal
Italy
Sweden
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Germany
Russia / UK
Sweden
Russia



96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.

Shcheglova
Shilkin
Shinder
Singh
Sirakov
Skubachevskii
Sloushch
Soave
Sobolev
Softova
Stratis
Suslina
Tavakoli
Tavares
Tikhomirov
Tramontano
Tregub
Uraltsev
Uraltseva
Weiss
Wellander
Weng
Ziganshina
Zlobina

Alexandra
Tim

Julia
Somveer
Boyan
Alexander
Vladimir
Nicola
Alexander
Lyoubomira
loannis
Tatiana
Alireza
Hugo
Sergey
Salvatore
Vera
Gennady
Nina
Georg
Niklas
Liangjun
Rada
Ekaterina

St. Petersburg Electrotechnical University
PDMI RAS

St. Petersburg Polytechnic University
Government Girls Polytechnic Moradabad
PUC-Rio

RUDN University

St. Petersburg State University

University of Turin

University College London

University of Salerno

National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
St. Petersburg State University

Royal Institute of Technology

University of Lisbon

PUC-Rio

University of Salerno

St. Petersburg Electrotechnical University
University of Arkansas

St Petersburg State University

University of Duisburg-Essen

Luled University of Technology

Tor Vergata University of Rome

Royal Institute of Technology

St Petersburg State University

Russia
Russia
Russia
India
Brazil
Russia
Russia
Italy
UK
Italy
Greece
Russia
Sweden
Portugal
Brazil
Italy
Russia
USA
Russia
Germany
Sweden
Italy
Sweden
Russia



